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Zurcher Schitzenveteranen

Ranglieste Veteranen - Einzelkonkurenz VSSV 2004

Rang Name

Lang Edi

Kunz Walter

Hirt Armin

Meier Heinrich
Aeschlimann Jakob
Frei Josef

Rieger Karl
Huber Hanspeter
Frey Peter
Stauble Armin
Lips Kurt

Montalti Pier-Luigi
Lang Albert
Vogel Emil
Maurer Max
Marthaler Ernst
Weber Wilfried
Iseli Peter

Meier Gottfried
Gutknecht Peter
Gottier Ulrich
Meier Erich
Buchmann Hans
Seiler Fred

Sutter Edgar
Fankhauser Willi
Moor Paul
Vonlanthen Edi
Bleuler Karl
Huber Jakob
Muller Jakob
Marthaler Walter
Utzinger Karl
Eberhard Hans
Keller Kurt
Tschumi Fritz
Gujer Albert
Schlatter Jakob
Plier Peter
Aeschbacher Peter
Schibli Hans
Wiederkehr Hanspeter
Duttweiler Gustav
Meier Hans

Rufer Felix

Kloti Willi
Schlatter Hans
Straub Paul
Rotlisberger Karl
Zurbuchen Walter
Meier Albert
Stampfli Hans
Bertschinger Willi
Gliller Peter
Burkard Alois
Baumgartner Willi
Wehrli Willi

Solari Flaminio
Schmid Theodor
Christener Fritz
Plier Urs

Bram Hans
Schmid Ernst

Regensdorf -Watt

Oort
Schofflisdorf
Regensberg
Wadenswill
Buchs
Oberweningen
Oberehrendingen
Otelfingen
Niederhasli
Oberglatt
Dielsdorf
Oberglatt
Niederglatt
Wallisellen
Schofflisdorf
Buchs
Dallikon
Niederglatt
Niederglatt
Otelfingen
Windlach
Hori
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Niederglatt
Adlikon
Riedt-Neerach
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Dielsdorf
Neerach
Niederhasli
Danikon
Schleinikon
Oberhasli
Oberglatt
Oberweningen
Rimlang
Stinikon
Dielsdorf
Windlach
Otelfingen
Buchs
Weiach
Bachs
Mannedorf
Niederhasli
Otelfingen
Rimlang
Niederhasli
Dielsdorf
Oberhasli
Schofflisdorf
Oberglatt
Huttikon
Niederglatt
Weiach
Buchs
Schofflisdorf
Dielsdorf
Oberglatt
Regensberg
Otelfingen
Buchs

Geburtsdatum
04.05.1942
04.08.1937
00.00.1927
24.11.1937
12.12.1928
08.11.1939
21.05.1940
01.04.1943
01.12.1944
28.04.1927
30.01.1935
06.02.1941
06.06.1941
03.03.1921
30.05.1931
04.03.1934
30.07.1937
05.02.1938
13.03.1931
14.11.1935
27.03.1942
05.01.1944
05.08.1933
21.10.1936
14.01.1938
02.09.1939
23.02.1941
17.12.1941
15.03.1926
26.09.1926
07.07.1939
20.03.1929
01.02.1931
09.08.1930
05.06.1931
27.02.1932
25.09.1933
13.08.1936
11.12.1936
15.08.1938
04.07.1939
24.03.1941
30.07.1942
07.10.1937
17.12.1939
10.03.1943
05.06.1926
29.10.1927
12.08.1938
16.07.1939
14.05.1943
01.12.1927
26.05.1935
22.08.1938
12.03.1928
08.07.1930
05.02.1933
24.09.1939
06.03.1934
08.04.1925
02.06.1941
06.11.1922
21.04.1933

26.04.2004
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Waffe

A Stagw/FW
A Stagw/FW
A Stagw/FW
D Kar/Lggw
A Stagw/FW
A Stagw/FW
C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

D Kar/Lggw
C Stgw 90

D Kar/Lggw
A Stagw/FW
D Kar/Lggw
C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57

A Stagw/FW
C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

D Kar/Lggw
C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57

A Stagw/FW
D Kar/Lggw
B Stgw 57

B Stgw 57

D Kar/Lggw
D Kar/Lggw
C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57

D Kar/Lggw
D Kar/Lggw
C Stgw 90
A Stagw/FW
C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90
D Kar/Lggw
B Stgw 57

B Stgw 57

B Stgw 57

D Kar/Lggw
D Kar/Lggw
B Stgw 57

C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90

C Stgw 90
D Kar/Lggw
B Stgw 57

D Kar/Lggw
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B Stgw 57

C Stgw 90

B Stgw 57
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Bezirk Dielsdorf
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Zurcher Schitzenveteranen Bezirk Dielsdorf

Ranglieste Veteranen - Einzelkonkurenz VSSV 2004 300 m
Rang Name Ort Geburtsdatum Kat. Waffe Resultat Kranz Bezirk
64 Meier Hans Oberhasli 02.08.1937 Y D Kar/Lggw 75 X
65 Holzmann Martin E. Neerach 03.11.1936 \Y C Stgw 90 74 X
66 Allemann Arnold Oberweningen 01.02.1921 EV B Stgw 57 73 X
67 Schibli Rolf P. Boppelsen 11.03.1933 sV C Stgw 90 73 X
68 Schmid Heinrich Dallikon 17.01.1925 S\ C Stgw 90 71 X
69 Hausler Ernst Oberhasli 17.11.1931 SV D Kar/Lggw 63 X
70 Notz Gottlieb Schleinikon 15.12.1928 S\ B Stgw 57 58 X
71 Haas Walter Weiach 02.01.1931 sV B Stgw 57 58 X
72 Hirt Werner Schleinikon 05.04.1930 S\ B Stgw 57 40 X
Anzahl Schutzen: Total 72 davon Vv 39

Bezirk Dielsdorf 70 SV 30

Bezirk Andere 2 EV 3
Anzahl Auszeichnungen: Total 50

Karnzquote 69.44%
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Zurcher Schitzenveteranen Bezirk Dielsdorf

Ranglieste Veteranen - Einzelkonkurenz VSSV 2004 50 m
Rang Name Ort Geburtsdatum Kat. Waffe Resultat Kranz Bezirk
1 Wiederkehr Hanspeter  Buchs 24.03.1941 Y C Ordonanzpistole 93 X X
2 Volkart Julius Niederglatt 20.07.1928 SV B Sportpistole 91 X X
3 Binder Ulrich Regensdorf 03.10.1938 Vv B Sportpistole 91 X X
4 Stucki Jakob Rimlang 12.08.1942 \Y B Sportpistole 91 X X
5  Schmidlin Kurt Rimlang 05.12.1942 Y B Sportpistole 88 X X
6  Iseli Peter Niederglatt 05.02.1938 \Y B Sportpistole 86 X X
7  Russenberger Rolf Schofflisdorf 28.08.1931 SV C Ordonanzpistole 85 X X
8  Friedli Fritz Niederhasli 18.11.1935 \Y B Sportpistole 84 X X
9 Gregurka Heinz Dielsdorf 00.00.1931 SV B Sportpistole 75 X
10 Wiederkehr Margrit Buchs 11.05.1944 \Y B Sportpistole 65 X
Anzahl Schutzen: Total 10 davon \Y 7

Bezirk Dielsdorf 10 SV 3

Bezirk Andere 0 EV 0
Anzahl Auszeichnungen: Total 8

Karnzquote 80.00%
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Zurcher Schitzenveteranen Bezirk Dielsdorf

Ranglieste Veteranen - Einzelkonkurenz VSSV 2004 25 m
Rang Name Ort Geburtsdatum Kat. Waffe Resultat Kranz Bezirk
1 Binder Ulrich Regensdorf 03.10.1938 V D Sportpistole 99 X X
2 Wiederkehr Hanspeter  Buchs 24.03.1941 V  E Ordonanzpist. 49 95 X X
3 lseli Peter Niederglatt 05.02.1938 V D Sportpistole 92 X X
4 Stucki Jakob Rimlang 12.08.1942 V D Sportpistole 92 X X
5 Russenberger Rolf Schofflisdorf 28.08.1931 SV E Ordonanzpist. 49 88 X X
6 Behr Hans Dallikon 19.04.1941 V D Sportpistole 88 X
7  Schmidlin Kurt Rimlang 05.12.1942 V D Sportpistole 88 X
8 Follmi Stephan Niederhasli 20.03.1942 V D Sportpistole 85 X
9  Wiederkehr Margrit Buchs 11.05.1944 V D Sportpistole 72 X
Anzahl Schutzen: Total 08.01.1900 davon \Y 8

Bezirk Dielsdorf 8 SV 1

Bezirk Andere 0 EV 0
Anzahl Auszeichnungen: Total 5

Karnzquote 0.625
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